
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A Bus LEVELS START TIME
Mon 15-Mar DSST Montview Away V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Fri 19-Mar Lake County Home V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Mon 29-Mar The Academy Away V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Wed 31-Mar KIPP Away V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Fri 2-Apr Bruce Randolph Home V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Sat 3-Apr Arrupe Home V/JV 10:00pm V 11:30 JV
Mon 5-Apr Bennett Home V/JV 5:30pm V 
Sat 10-Apr Pinnacle Home V/JV 10:00am V 11:30 JV
Mon 12-Apr Middle Park Away V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
Wed 14-Apr Jefferson Away V/JV 4:00pm V 5:30pm JV
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